

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:— Construction of PWD

Donwari Gadam Karmat Ghar

to Donwari Bharat Nopal

Syma under masonry (S.C)

Agency: Gopal Prasad, A.H.P.O. Bela-
gathi, P.S. - Jaynagar, Dist - Madhu-
bani, (Bihar)

Agreement No - 50 SABD/2019-20

Agreement value Rs 74,32,452.200

Date of Commence - 20.03.2020

Date of Completion - 19.12.2020

Rate: - 0.05% Below

Date of measurement -

CID work

both cut & filled

① E/W excavation in foundation
— do — do — all complete job

2x 12.90x 1.40x 1.50: 54.18 m³

1x 4.85x 3.06x 0.80: 11.87 m³

② Pro P.C.C M15 in foundation
— do — do — all complete job

2x 12.90x 1.40x 0.150: 5.418 m³

Continuation

Cu 5.418 m³

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① With Load upto 1000 m					
	1383.81 m ³	20%			276.762 m ³
(ii) With Load - 100 m					
	1383.81 m ³	80%			1107.048 m ³
Chundhary 01/02/21 DE					
32 m 02 m					

Abstract of Cost

1/1 Pore fixing working B.M & pillar					
—do—do— all complete job.					
P-08,	07 Nos @	2552.38 each			17867.00
2/2 clearing & grubbing at Road land					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-08,	0.295 Hec @	49174.86/Hec			14507.00
3/3 Excavation for Road way (Box					
Cutting) —do—do— all complete job					
P-13,	16.31 m ³ @	81.99/m ³			1337.00

Continuation C.O R 33711.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R	33711.00
4/10 Const of embankment with					
deposit - do - do - all complete job					
P-13,	16.31 m ³	@ R 31.40 / m ³			512.00
5/12 Const of Embankment with lead-					
1000 m - do - do - all complete job					
P-18 to 20-	276.762 m ³				
	@ R 187.47 / m ³				51,885.00
6/13 Const of Embankment with lead-					
100 m - do - do - all complete job					
P-18 to 20-	1107.048 m ³				
	@ R 142.59 / m ³				1,57,854.00
7/14 Const of sub-grade & shoulder					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-18 to 19-	778.373 m ³				
	@ R 189.35 / m ³				1,47,389.00
8/15 Const of GSB road with s/m &					
C/S - 1 m B.T portion - do - do -					
all complete job					
P-09.	477.90 m ³				
P-13 -	11.35 m ³				
	489.25 m ³ Limit 489.22 m ³				
	@ R 3509.59 / m ³				17,16,962.00
Continuation					@ R 21,08,313.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	21,08,313	00
9/16 Pro, laying & spreading WBM					
Gr. 3 -do -do -all complete job					
P-10,	160.3	13m ³			
P-14,	9.6	20m ³			
	169.9	33m ³	Limited		
	169.8	7m ³	Ch 4355	11/11	7,39,803.00
10/17 Prob applying Primer Coat with					
SS-1 -do -do -all complete job					
P-14,	2265.72	m ²	Limited		
	2264.93	m ²	Ch 50.11	11/11	1,13,496.00
11/18 Prob applying Tack coat with					
RS-1 -do -do -all complete job					
P-14,	2265.93	m ²	Limited		
	2264.93	m ²	Ch 16.77	11/11	37983.00
12/19 Prob laying & rolling 20mm thick					
MSS -do -do -all complete job					
P-14,	2265.72	m ²	Limited		
	2264.93	m ²	Ch 251.40	11/11	5,69,403.00
13/20 Const of GSB grt with 87m ²					
C/S -do -do -all complete job					
P-15,	25.91	m ³	Ch 3509.59	11/11	90,933.00
			GO	11/11	36,59,931.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.P	36	59,931.00
14/21 Pro, laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr. 3					
In p.c.e. do. do. all complete job					
P-15	68.99 m ²	@ R 4355.11	/m ²	R	3,00,459.00
15/22 Const. of 4m ² reinforced p.c.e. m 30					
In Rd. do. do. all complete job					
P-16	147.968 m ²	@ R 8370.80	/m ²	R	12,38,611.00
16/23 Pro & laying 100 A.B.E. Soling on					
edge do. do. all complete job					
P-16	211.50 m ²	@ R 499.79	/m ²	R	1,05,706.00
17/27 Post fixing RCC m 15 grade 10m					
post do. do. all complete job					
P-16	02 Nos @ R 2602.86 each			R	5206.00
18/28 Post fixing RCC m 15 grade 200m					
post do. do. all complete job					
P-17	03 Nos @ R 701.93 each			R	2106.00
19/ Pool fixing cautionary & Mandar-					
tor sign do. do. all complete job					
A/30 600mm equilateral triangle					
P-17	04 Nos @ R 4146.37 each			R	16,585.20
B/31 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
P-17	03 Nos @ R 5495.51 each			R	16487.00

Continuation R 53,45,091.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R		53,45,091.00
20/32 Prob laying hot asphalt Road					
Machy - do do - all complete job					
P-17,	119.60 m ² @	850.72/m ²			1,01,770.00
21/33 Prob Laying hot asphalt Road					
Machy do do - all complete job					
P-17,	49.00 m ² @	953.80/m ²			46,736.00
22/34 Prob Laying M.M.B.S. Corgo Cithon					
do do do - all complete job					
P-09,	02 Nos				
P-18,	03 Nos.				
	05 Nos @	10372.86 each			51,864.00
	H.P.C				
23/35 E/W excavation in foundation					
do do do - all complete job					
P-09,	59.60 m ² @	258.83/m ²			15430.00
24/36 Prob pcc M.S in foundation -					
do do do - all complete job					
P-09,	9.191 m ² @	6626.56/m ²			60,965.00
25/37 Prob pcc M.S in foundation					
do do do - all complete job					

Continuation

Rs 56,21,796.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	B	56, 21,796:00
P-10,	52.999 m ³				
P-18	12.710 m ³				
	65.709 m ³ @		7585.10/m ³		4,98,409:00
26/38 Pro t laying RCC NP 1000mm & H.P. d.d. all complete job					
P-10,	15.00 m ³ @	3828.53/m ³			57428.00
	slab cut protection wall				
27/40 E/W excavation in foundation — d.d. all complete job					
P-12,	54.00 m ³ @	258.89/m ³			13980.00
28/41 Pro pcc m 15 in foundation — d.d. all complete job					
P-12,	5.40 m ³ @	6626.56/m ³			35,783.00
29/42 Pro pcc m 20 in foundation & sub stru — d.d. all complete job					
P-12,	52.325 m ³ @	7585.10/m ³			3,96,890:00
30/43 Pro pcc m 20 in slabs & Coping — d.d. all complete job					
P-12 & 13.	1.20 m ³ @	7585.10/m ³			9102:00
					/
			Ceo R	66,	33,388.00

Continuation

Continuation